S PIANTONI STERZO
av. STEERING COLUMNS

OK-KZ
OK-KZ
Rookie - Mini Exp
Nordix - Neos - Kid
A

Micro Rookie Neos

U
.
Mini Exp R §/
Kid G o
S

10 In vigore dal - Effective from 15-12-2021 E




Rif. STEERING COLUMNS ¥
Description Tax included
A |0005.BA8 ATTYVY Y47F 470m/8mm 38/50 steering column L. 470 mm 15,180
A (0005.BB8 AFTYYY Y%7t 49cm/8mm 38/50 steering column L. 490 mm 0
A (0005.BC8 38/50 steering column L. 510 mm 0
B |0005.F08 AFTYYY'Y47b 476m/SP/8mm 45/55 slotted steering column L. 470 mm 16,610
B |0005.FA8 ATTYVY V47t 496m/SP/8mm 45/55 slotted steering column L. 490 mm 16,610
B |0005.FB8 45/55 slotted steering column L. 510 mm 0
C |0005.COUKS ATTYYY V47t 43cm/8mm Steering column for Nordix - Mini - Kid 15,180
D |0005.D0 ATTYYY V47 MICRO Steering column for Micro 15,180
E (0011.00 ATTYYY VIR TYYY" D10 (PB10A) Steering column joinbal @ 10 mm 3,080
F ]0012.00 VSRV RZ PN eV Seeger for steering column joinbal 77
G [D.MBAA. ny4+yhM8 (+4av) A.A. nut M8 33
H [0086.B0 OTK AFPYYY Y% IbF4B0 & —b Nylon support for steering column Red 2,090
H |0086.BON Nylon support for steering column Black 0
1 ]0115.00 YAV RZY]3: VE ST i IODEIEE > D G Steering column locking bush 1,430
J |G.5X12 ATTYUY Y47bAYA-5X12 Locker M5x12 mm conical tip 44
K |D.M5 Fyb M5 Nut M5 11
L ([RP.8BX17 7yY4— D.8X17 Washer @ 8x17 mm 22
N |[V.TCE8X65 Vite TCEI 8 x 65 TCEI screw 8x65 mm 0
N |V.TCE8XT70F Vite TCEI 8 x 70 forata Drilled TCEI screw 8x70 mm 0
0 [V.TCE8X75 Vite TCEI 8 x 75 TCEIl screw 8x75 mm 0
O |V.TCE8XT75F Vite TCEI 8 x 75 forata Drilled TCEI screw 8x75 mm 0
P1 (0008.A0 240yh 270mm Steering tie-rod L. 270 mm 4,950
P2 |0008.E0 4409 235mm Steering tie-rod L. 235 mm 4,950
P3 [0008.B0 4409+ 220mm Steering tie-rod L. 220 mm 4,950
P4 (0008.CO 440yt 190mm Steering tie-rod L. 190 mm 4,950
Q (0009.00 IKO 440y #& =y a{ Vb /R(FyMEL) Complete right steering joinbal 2,200
R [0009.A0 IKO #4myb' &'~ 34 Vb /L(FyHEL) Complete left steering joinbal 2,200
S (0026.A0 F' =NV IMVPAA" -~ 8X13X4 Joinbal spacer @ 8x13x4 mm 462
T |0216.00 AtyIyY¥— M8/ALU Biconical AL washer @ 8 mm 275
U [V.TPSCEI8X40 #3i W+ 8X40 TPSCEI screw 8x40 mm 99
U |V.TPSCEI8X45F Vite TPSCEI 8 x 45 forata Drilled TPSCEI screw 8x45 mm 0
V  |R.P.8X12 7yY4— D.8X12 Washer @ 8x12x2 mm 1
W [0011.01 ATTYUY V2 IME—TT4-T9V 0~ Safety washer for steering wheel column pin 759
D.M10A.B. ay%+yk M10(+4AY)LOW A.B. nut M10 66
A.E.RA7 Anello elastico @ 7 mm “Tipo RA” USA Seeger @ 7 mm “RA Type” (USA only) 0
0255.00 Molletta viti forate USA Spring for drilled screws 0




